Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Asia and the Far East the death rate has been reduced

In Ceylon, the death rate was reduced by ne third in two years by greatly reducing mortality

Writing English was the most thing a Harrow at that time.

But famines in ........ccoccevieniiinnnen. have been much less serious than in other parts of the

world.

Arthur Hopcraft of the Guardian said of starving children after visiting a centre

Among the Western, nations because of the decline in the birth rate, the ............... is not now

growing so fast.

Widespread disaster was only.................... by joseph's management.

An underdeveloped country is one which is with supplies of power and lights.

Hunger also means a situation one is wondering where the next meal is coming from

From the birth of Christ to about................ there are records of famine every............ years.

Reduction in the death rate means reduction in

The population is growing at the rate of 6.6 per

of the population

As recently as 1942 in Bombay one miillion ................... to death whenthe rice crop failed.

Till by the birth of Christ the world population was about ................. million.

The main reason for population increase is the between the birth-rate and death

rate

Answers Choice

C
D

UowPF UOwP Uowr

oo

vow» Dom»

UOoW» DOwW» UOwR

A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C.
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B

. Rapidly

. Constantly
. Forecefully
. Effectively

Typhoid
Malaria
Gout

. Diphtheria

. Rejected
Refused
Belittled

. Disregarded

Australia
Asia
Africa
Europe

Shopping
Exercise
. Nutrition
Nursery

. Production
grain
crops

. Population

Diverted
Averted
Inverted
. Converted

. Incomplete

. Inadequate

Without two or three
Without many

Imagining
Doubting
Worrying
Thinking

. Two
. Five
. Ten
. Twenty

. Mortality

. Troubles caused by death
. Pains

. Diseases

. 100
. 400
1000
. 1500

. Smiled
. Slept

. Starved
. Strayed

. 200- 300

. 50-150
. 600-700
. 400-500

. difference

. deference

. resemblance
. equality



16

17

18

19

20

We have the power to abolish war if we have the will.

He was always by the spies of o the new dynasty

Hunger means never having enough to

You are always wondering where the

But even in these areas the low death ratee
fairly rapidly.

meal is coming from

that the population is still growing

Ow>

oOw>

w >

ow» Cowp

. Join
. Suspend
. Check

. Watched
. Observed
. Noted

Ate

. Eaten
Biten

. Expensive

Rich
. Appetizing

. Mane
Main

. Men's



