

English Fsc Part 2 Chapter 9 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Asia and the Far East the death rate has been reduced	A. Rapidly B. Constantly C. Forecefully D. Effectively
2	In Ceylon, the death rate was reduced by ne third in two years by greatly reducing mortality from	A. Typhoid B. Malaria C. Gout D. Diphtheria
3	Writing English was the most thing a Harrow at that time.	A. Rejected B. Refused C. Belittled D. Disregarded
4	But famines in have been much less serious than in other parts of the world.	A. Australia B. Asia C. Africa D. Europe
5	Arthur Hopcraft of the Guardian said of starving children after visiting a centre	A. Shopping B. Exercise C. Nutrition D. Nursery
6	Among the Western, nations because of the decline in the birth rate, the is not now growing so fast.	A. Production B. grain C. crops D. Population
7	Widespread disaster was only by joseph's management.	A. Diverted B. Averted C. Inverted D. Converted
8	An underdeveloped country is one which is with supplies of power and lights.	A. Incomplete B. Inadequate C. Without two or three D. Without many
9	Hunger also means a situation one is wondering where the next meal is coming from	A. Imagining B. Doubting C. Worrying D. Thinking
10	From the birth of Christ to about there are records of famine every years.	A. Two B. Five C. Ten D. Twenty
11	Reduction in the death rate means reduction in	A. Mortality B. Troubles caused by death C. Pains D. Diseases
12	The population is growing at the rate of 6.6 per of the population	A. 100 B. 400 C. 1000 D. 1500
13	As recently as 1942 in Bombay one million to death whenthe rice crop failed.	A. Smiled B. Slept C. Starved D. Strayed
14	Till by the birth of Christ the world population was about million.	A. 200- 300 B. 50-150 C. 600-700 D. 400-500
15	The main reason for population increase is the between the birth-rate and death rate	A. difference B. deference C. resemblance D. equality

16	We have the power to abolish war if we have the will.	A. Join B. Suspend C. Check D. End
17	He was always by the spies of o the new dynasty	A. Watched B. Observed C. Noted D. Pursued
18	Hunger means never having enough to	A. Ate B. Eat C. Eaten D. Biten
19	You are always wondering where the meal is coming from	A. Expensive B. Rich C. Appetizing D. Next
20	But even in these areas the low death ratee that the population is still growing fairly rapidly.	A. Mane B. Main C. Means D. Men's